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Bolet, meaning mushroom in Catalan, hangs as a paean 
to the natural charm of its namesake. Bolet’s subtle, 
organic form and gentle visual simplicity brings a refined 
elegance to any room. Made from spun aluminium, 
the Bolet collection comes in various sizes and colours 
providing versatility.  
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Bolet

Information Finishes

BLT-01 BLT-02 BLT-03

Ø270 
10.75"

BLT-04

Ø180 
7.25"

160 
6.25"

235 
9.25"

350 
13.75"

300  
11.75"

Ø400  
15.75"

Ø600 
23.75"

White
Powder Coat

Black
Powder Coat

Custom
Powder Coat

Design
Alexander Lotersztain, 2008

Environment
Indoor

Warranty
5 year structural

Certifications
UL listed components

Materials
Spun aluminium

Electrical
E27 120/240V lampholder, max 60W globe. 1.8m (6’) cable inlcuded 
as standard; longer lengths available upon request.

Dimensions
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